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Statement No. 147774
Bassett Creek Water Management Commission

Laura Jester

Bassett Creek Watershed
16145 Hillcrest Lane
Eden Prairie, MN 55346

Through February 28, 2019

BA295-00001 General 1,612.40

Total Current Billing: 1,612.40
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Bassett Creek Water

Laura Jester

February 28, 2019

BA295-00001 General

Through February 28, 2019
For All Legal Services As Follows:
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DTA
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Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470
Minneapolis, MN 55402

Review emails from L Jester regarding Bassett Creek
Valley study and agreements with Wenck and the city of
Minneapolis regarding reimbursement; revise Wenck
agreement; draft separate remibursement agreement;
email draft to L Jester with comments

Review joint powers agreement with Three Rivers Park
District for Medicine Lake TMDL; emails with L Jester
regarding same

Review packet; travel to and attend monthly meeting
Review revisions from Minneapolis regarding
reimbursement agreement for Wenck study; revise

document as necessary, email to L Jester with comments

Emails with L Jester regarding Bassett Creek Valley
agreements

Prepare and send 2018 audit letter

Total Services:

For All Disbursements As Follows:

Postage

Total Disbursements:

Hours

240

0.50
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0.10

0.20

Total Services and Disbursements:

$

Amount

477.60

99.50

855.70

119.40

19.90

39.80

1,611.90
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1,612.40





